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Sycara Wall Sconce
By Kichler

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 621 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 77.63

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3000K

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90 CRI

LAMP LIFE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40000 hours

Technical Information

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . China

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2 x LED/8W/120V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5"W x 19"H x 5"D

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Standard 120V

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Black

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . N/A

Specifications

Description

Inspired by the light pillars of ice crystals in the
sky, the Sycara Wall Sconce is pure sophistication.
When illuminated, the octagonal-shaped crystals
generate a light play on the ceiling and walls.
Each LED faceted crystal rod elegantly balances
on an arm, with a slight overhang, drawing the
eye and stimulating the senses. Can be mounted
horizontally or vertically. Compatible with most
standard incandescent dimmers, LED dimmers,
and electronic low voltage dimmers.

Shown in black

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT
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